
MV cables Tools

EV 630

Section

MV Outer sheath

Application

Field
Laboratory

PRODUCT BENEFITS

+

Made in bronze aluminium for
added dureability

Diameter
40 - 60 mm

1,575 - 2,362 inch

C33-226 Vinyl /

UTE C33-223

TOOL CAPACITY

630 mm²

NFC33-223 /

HN33S23
630 mm²

Length 180 mm

TOOL DIMENSIONS

Width 36 mm

Height 28 mm

Weight without box 0,18 Kg

Packaging None

ALROC SAS

Z.I. de la Fonderie - 72160 TUFFE
FRANCE

Phone: +33 2 43 71 11 80

Fax number : +33 2 43 71 16 51

www.alroc.fr

Tool to spread PVC outer sheath with
aluminium screen

TO DO WHAT

The EV 630 enables the user to spread the tabs of the PVC outer sheath with glued aluminium

screen (among them : cable C33-226 Vinyl, UTE C33-223, NFC33-223, HN33S23) in order to

ease the positioning of the screen ring under the outer sheath

Associated tool

ALROC-FENTE - Tool to perform slits on cable’s outer sheath 

ROTO-TMG - Connector holder for bolted and clamping connections

K7/GRATT - Cartidge dedicated to sheath abrading, to be mounted on tool ROTO-TMG

GFE-TMG - Roller block for ROTO-TMG to tighten the outer sheath over screen connection



MV cables Tools

EV 630

Part Number

Tool capacity Dimensions

Diameter Packaging

Length Width HeightC33-226 Vinyl / UTE C33-223 NFC33-223 / HN33S23

EV 150/240
25 - 40 mm

0,984 - 1,575 in
none

180 mm

7,087 in

32 mm

1,260 in

26 mm

1,024 in
- 150 to 240 mm²

EV 630
40 - 60 mm

1,575 - 2,362 in
none

180 mm

7,087 in

36 mm

1,417 in

28 mm

1,102 in
630 mm² 630 mm²

EV2000 150-240
20 - 30 mm

0,787 - 1,181 in
none

180 mm

7,087 in

28 mm

1,102 in

26 mm

1,024 in
50 to 240 mm² 50 to 95 mm²


