MV cables Tools

EV 630





Section _

MV Outer sheath

Application -

Field Laboratory



PRODUCT BENEFITS

Made in bronze aluminium for added dureability

TOOL CAPACITY					
Diameter	40 - 60 mm 1,575 - 2,362 inch				
C33-226 Vinyl / UTE C33-223	630 mm²				
NFC33-223 / HN33S23	630 mm²				

TOOL DIMENSIONS

Length	180 mm
Width	36 mm
Height	28 mm
Weight without box	0,18 Kg
Packaging	None

ALROC SAS

Z.I. de la Fonderie - 72160 TUFFE FRANCE

Phone: +33 2 43 71 11 80 Fax number : +33 2 43 71 16 51

www.alroc.fr

Tool to spread PVC outer sheath with aluminium screen

TO DO WHAT

The EV 630 enables the user to spread the tabs of the PVC outer sheath with glued aluminium screen (among them: cable C33-226 Vinyl, UTE C33-223, NFC33-223, HN33S23) in order to ease the positioning of the screen ring under the outer sheath



Associated tool

ALROC-FENTE - Tool to perform slits on cable's outer sheath

ROTO-TMG - Connector holder for bolted and clamping connections

K7/GRATT - Cartidge dedicated to sheath abrading, to be mounted on tool ROTO-TMG

GFE-TMG - Roller block for ROTO-TMG to tighten the outer sheath over screen connection

MV cables Tools **EV 630**





		Tool capacity		Dimensions			
Part Number	Diameter	C33-226 Vinyl / UTE C33-223	NFC33-223 / HN33S23	Length	Width	Height	Packaging
EV 150/240	25 - 40 mm 0,984 - 1,575 in	-	150 to 240 mm ²	180 mm 7,087 in	32 mm 1,260 in	26 mm 1,024 in	none
EV 630	40 - 60 mm 1,575 - 2,362 in	630 mm²	630 mm²	180 mm 7,087 in	36 mm 1,417 in	28 mm 1,102 in	none
EV2000 150-240	20 - 30 mm 0,787 - 1,181 in	50 to 240 mm ²	50 to 95 mm²	180 mm 7,087 in	28 mm 1,102 in	26 mm 1,024 in	none